
 

                                                       

 
 
  

To 
Rubber Fab / PSI Products Partners in Europe 
 
 
 
Your contact person 
 

Christoph Neuffer 
E-mail: cneuffer@rubberfab.com 

   www.rubberfab.com 
 

 
Mobile: +49 7473 3781 732 
 

2020-01-14 

 
 
 
Information - 01 - 2020 - Rubber Fab Europe e-mail addresses 
 
 
Dear Valued Partner, 
 
 
With this document we are happy to inform you that we continue to sharpen the Rubber Fab profile in 

Europe by updating our e-mail addresses as follows: 

 

Person Position old e-mail address NEW e-mail address 
General address - rubberfab.europe@psi-produts.de  rubberfab.europe@rubberfab.com  

Asja Nudl Inside Sales asja.nudl@psi-products.de  anudl@rubberfab.com 

Christoph Neuffer Application Engineering christoph.neuffer@psi-products.de cneuffer@rubberfab.com 

Dominik Wiese Area Sales Manager dominik.wiese@garlock.com dwiese@rubbefab.com 

Sascha Butter Product Manager - sbutter@rubberfab.com  

 

Please note that for now the old e-mail addresses will remain active and are redirected to the new ones by 

default. However we kindly ask you to send all inquiries to the new e-mail addresses mentioned in the table 

above. Since the old mail addresses will no longer be maintained as of the beginning of March, please make 

sure to update our new contact information accordingly in your systems latest by end of February.  

 
Best regards, 
 

 
Christoph Neuffer 
Rubber Fab – Application Engineer 
 
 

Attachments 

 Updated Outlook contacts 
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